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October

Mon, October 03, 2022 English as a Second Language (ESL)
Tue, October 04, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Tue, October 04, 2022 St. Ambrose University Table Visit
Tue, October 04, 2022 PM Yoga
Wed, October 05, 2022 United States Postal Service Recruitment Table
Wed, October 05, 2022 English as a Second Language (ESL)
Thu, October 06, 2022 State Universities of IL Transfer Day
Thu, October 06, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Fri, October 07, 2022 Last Day to Withdraw - First 8-Week Classes
Sat, October 08, 2022 CANCELED-Bishop Hill Day Trip
Mon, October 10, 2022 Basic conversation Spanish
Mon, October 10, 2022 English as a Second Language (ESL)
Tue, October 11, 2022 Last Day to Withdraw - Second 4-Week Classes
Tue, October 11, 2022 Cyber Café Coffee & Snack Bar
Tue, October 11, 2022 Explore Sandburg Open House
Tue, October 11, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Tue, October 11, 2022 TRIO SSS Scholarship Workshop
Tue, October 11, 2022 PM Yoga
Wed, October 12, 2022 October Bash
Wed, October 12, 2022 English as a Second Language (ESL)
Thu, October 13, 2022 First 8-Week Classes End
Thu, October 13, 2022 Second 4-Week Classes End
Thu, October 13, 2022 Midterm - 16 Week Classes
Thu, October 13, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Thu, October 13, 2022 Federal Bureau of Prisons Recruitment Table
Thu, October 13, 2022 Chargers After Dark
Sat, October 15, 2022 Going Organic
Sat, October 15, 2022 Intuitive Abstract Painting
Mon, October 17, 2022 Third 4-Week Classes Begin
Mon, October 17, 2022 Knox College Table Visit
Mon, October 17, 2022 Basic conversation Spanish
Mon, October 17, 2022 English as a Second Language (ESL)
Tue, October 18, 2022 Cyber Café Coffee & Snack Bar
Tue, October 18, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Tue, October 18, 2022 Knox County Sheriff's Department Recruitment Table
Tue, October 18, 2022 PM Yoga
Wed, October 19, 2022 Dame Fine Coffee @ the Cyber Cafe
Wed, October 19, 2022 English as a Second Language (ESL)
Thu, October 20, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Thu, October 20, 2022 Investing 101: Investing Tips for Beginners
Sat, October 22, 2022 Riting - "Just for the fun of it"
Mon, October 24, 2022 Deconstructing Landscapes: Joshua Niles Art Show
Mon, October 24, 2022 Basic conversation Spanish
Mon, October 24, 2022 English as a Second Language (ESL)
Tue, October 25, 2022 Cyber Café Coffee & Snack Bar
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Tue, October 25, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Tue, October 25, 2022 Slice & Advice
Tue, October 25, 2022 PM Yoga
Wed, October 26, 2022 Last Day to Withdraw - 11-Week Classes
Wed, October 26, 2022 Dame Fine Coffee @ the Cyber Cafe
Wed, October 26, 2022 English as a Second Language (ESL)
Thu, October 27, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Thu, October 27, 2022 Quincy University Table Visit
Thu, October 27, 2022 Sandburg's 5K Fun(d) Run/Walk
Fri, October 28, 2022 Midterm - 12 Week Classes
Fri, October 28, 2022 Midterm - Third 4-Week Classes


